7 | 6 | 5 4 | 3 2 | 1
NO. PART NAME PART# REQ'D | MATERIAL
1 |HATCH COVER ARM AE3007/ 1 ALUMINUM
2 | HATCH COVER HINGE ASSEMBLY 30" | HEC3007UPA 1 SEE DWG
3 | LATCH CASTING 30" LEC30TR 1 ALUMINUM
4 | BUMPER PHC30B 1 SBR
5 |HEX BOLT 5/16"-18 X 3/4" GA34 1 CS Z/P
6 |SPRING WASHER 3/8" KL103SW 1 1074 CS
/ |HEX BOLT 5/16"-18 X 1 1/4" R20ABS 2 18-8 SS
8 |HEX LOCK NUT 5/16"-18 R20ANS 2 18-8 SS
Al _— | Aa
O o @-@— ----------------- o = —--
i v
TIT
Ry
/)
SECTION A-A
A [PJG| 1-29-08 INEW PART ADDED TO SYSTEM
REV| BY | DATE |DESCRIPTION

s ey, | w § saLco propucTs, ive

FRACTIONAL:  £1/16|  cpEckED BY: IR —

XXX £03 HATCH COVER ARM ASSEMBLY 30"

X XXX: +.015| PROTOTYPEBY: | WRB

é;él;; Nl;ﬁ;:&%%g@f@gﬁﬁizc;o PRODL?FETPE O MATERIAL:,SEE BOM . .

SRR e . O34 TIOFT 12

| " e [D24351 AE300/UPA
7 I 6 I 5 4 I 3 I 2 I 1




	AE3007UPA
	Drawing - AE3007UPA - Sheet:1


